LU5 / LU7 Series
Modular LED Signal Tower
w
w
w
.p
at
lit

70
32
3 31
3
28
2
70
M22
SZ-50TSZ-22Q+O0103 SZ-50L
NEW
NEW
*Alarm 1 : Continuous Sound   **Alarm 2 : Intermittent Sound     ※ Based on USB 2.0 Standard
Optional Parts
Aluminum Pole
(-02SU, -02U, -02UFB, -M2U, -M2UFB) (-02SK, -02K, -02KFB, -M2K, -M2KFB)
800mm : POLE-800S21
300mm : POLE-300S21
100mm : POLE-100S21
800mm : POLE-800A21
800mm : POLE-800A21K*
300mm : POLE-300A21
300mm : POLE-300A21K*
100mm : POLE-100A21
100mm : POLE-100A21K*
* Black Pole
(For    21.7mm Pole)
SZ-020
(For    21.7mm Pole)